
M

Registration & Breakfast

Keynote Address

Opening Remarks

Session 1 - The Flawless Arbitration Clause: A Quest for 
Perfection

Networking Break

Session 2 - The Rise of Arbitration in Energy and Construction 
Sectors: Choice of Law, Conformity of Goods and Remedies 
for Breach of Contract

Lunch Break

Session 3 - The Insider’s Look: How to be an ADR Practitioner 
and Case Counsel

Session 4 - Inaugural DREx Talk - Kuala Lumpur 2020

Closing Ceremony

Welcoming Reception of the 4th KL Pre-Moot for the Willem C. 
Vis International Commercial Arbitration Moot

8.00 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

9.30 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

11.30 a.m.

12.00 p.m.

1.30 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

5.30 p.m.

@AIACWorld

@OfficialAIAC

Asian International Arbitration Centre

International Partner, Locke Lord LLP, Deputy President of 
Chartered Institute of Arbitrators 2020, and 
President-elect of Chartered Institute of Arbitrators 2021.

K E Y N OT E  S P E A K E R :
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