

YPG CONFERENCE: A Prelude to the 2020 Kuala Lumpur Pre-Moot for the Willem C. Vis International Commercial Arbitration Moot



TIME 8.00am – 6.00pm

VENUE AIAC Auditorium Bangunan Sulaiman, Jalan Sultan Hishamuddin 50000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

WINDS OF CHANGE: MODERNISING THE LANDSCAPE

OF INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION

Programme

8.00 a.m.	Registration & Breakfast
9.00 a.m.	Keynote Address
9.30 a.m.	Opening Remarks
10.00 a.m.	Session 1 - The Flawless Arbitration Clause: A Quest for Perfection
11.30 a.m.	Networking Break
12.00 p.m.	Session 2 - The Rise of Arbitration in Energy and Construction Sectors: Choice of Law, Conformity of Goods and Remedies for Breach of Contract
1.30 p.m.	Lunch Break
2.30 p.m.	Session 3 - The Insider's Look: How to be an ADR Practitioner and Case Counsel
2.30 p.m. 4.00 p.m.	

Welcoming Reception of the 4th KL Pre-Moot for the Willem C. Vis International Commercial Arbitration Moot



KEYNOTE SPEAKER:

MS ANN RYAN ROBERTSON, FCIArb

International Partner, Locke Lord LLP, Deputy President of Chartered Institute of Arbitrators 2020, and President-elect of Chartered Institute of Arbitrators 2021.

Admission is free

Seats are limited-

For more information, please contact events@aiac.world/ +603-2271 1000 www.aiac.world

- @AIACWorld
- @OfficialAIAC
- in Asian International Arbitration Centre